
EVENT DATE TIME

General Meeting Sunday March 5, 2017 1:00pm Sharp

EVENT DATE LOCATION RACE FORMAT NOTES

Spring Training Saturday April 8, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Timed Practice Rookie Orientation - 15 Bonus Points - Long Track

TRAK Points Race 1 Saturday April 15, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 2 Saturday April 22, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 3 Saturday May 6, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 4 Saturday May 13, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Champion Ron Fellows Race 1 - Combined w/ MIKA

TRAK Points Race 5 May 19, 20 , 21, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Three Day Event Eastern Canadian Karting Championship - ECKC.CA

TRAK Points Race 6 Saturday June 24, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Two-Stage Enduro Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 7 Saturday July 8, 2017 Mosport Kartways Travel Race Champion Ron Fellows Race 2 - Mobil1 GP w/ MIKA

TRAK Points Race 8 Saturday July 29, 2017 Mosport Kartways Travel Race Champion Ron Fellows Race 3 - Combined w/ MIKA

Special *Briggs Points Race* Sunday July 30, 2017 Mosport Kartways Briggs & Stratton CRFKC Briggs & Stratton Summer Festival

Special *Rotax Points Race* August 25-27, 2017 Mosport Kartways Nationals ASN Canada FIA Canadian National Championship

TRAK Points Race 9 Saturday Sept 9, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 10 Saturday Sept 9, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Champion Ron Fellows Race 4 - Night Race w/ MIKA

TRAK Points Race 11 Saturday Sept 23, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Reverse Order Standard Points

TRAK Points Race 12 Saturday Sept 30, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Qualifying Race Season Finale

Year End Enduro Saturday Oct. 21, 2017 Mosport Kartways Enduro Multi-class Format. 2 hour race.

Awards Banquet Sat. October 28, 2017 Borgata Venue

5200 Concession 2, Stouffville, ONT L4A 7X4

www .GoodwoodKartways. com

Goodwood Kartways

8400 Jane St. Vaughn L4K 4L8 - Doors open at 6pm

CTMP Media Centre - 3233 Concession Road 10, Bowmanville, ONT L1C 3K6

LOCATION

Phone: (905) 640-5278      Fax: (905) 640-0174

Email: daniel@goodwoodkartways.com

Twitter:           @GoodwoodKartway
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